Einsatzbeispiel, Serie |

® Balkonentwasserung

R
o —

\

WU-Beton |

Fir Balkone aus wassefundurchlas- :
sigen Betonfertigteilen, ohne zusatz-

lichen Belag
1 - LORO-Ringsieb,
Art.Nr. DN50 : 16193.050X
DN70: 16193.070X
DN100 : 16193.100X
2 - LORO-Siebaufnahme,
Art.Nr. DN50 : 16195.050X
DN70: 16195.070X

DN100 : 16195.100X
3 - LORO-Balkondirektablauf,
abhandig von der Plattenstarke S

Art.Nr. Art.Nr. Art.Nr.
DN 50 DN 70 DN 100

Platten-
starke S

95 mm

16375.050X

16375.070X -

120 mm

16370.050X

16370.070X

16370.100X

140 mm

16371.050X

16371.070X

16371.100X

160 mm

16372.050X

16372.070X

16372.100X

180 mm

16373.050X

16373.070X

16373.100X

200 mm

16374.050X

16374.070X

16374.100X
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